Annexure 7

PENGUINE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED, CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE -02/11/2022 List of creditors as on: 01-12-2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount of Amount of
Amount .
o : of any of claim claim Remarks
Sl. No. Amount of Whether | % voting | conting| mutual ot under it any ’
Department Govern Date of Amount claim Nature of related sharein ent |dues, that Sdmitted verificatio
ment receipt claimed admitted claim party? COF, if | claim | maybe n
applicable set-off
Statutory
Organisation
Employees under ministry
1 Provident Fund Jof Labour and [15.11.2022 2,33,184 - Unsecured |No - - - - 2,33,184
Organisation Employement,
Government of
India
Statutory
Organisation
Employees' under ministry
2 State Insurance Jof Labour and ]22.11.2022 1,62,016 - Unsecured |No - - - - 1,62,016
Corporation Employement,
Government of
India
3,95,200 3,95,200




